Plan Type Code Program

Major DRAM-M-BAHBA(Hons)
Minor (Arts) DRAM-Y

General (Arts) DRAM-G-BA BA

Joint Honours ARTHDRAM-ABA(Hons)

Plan

Drama
Drama
Drama
Art History & Drama

Cumulative
GPA
2.6

2.6
2.6
2.6

Course 1 Min

Grade

DRAM 100 or (BADR 100 and BADR 101)B-
DRAM 100 or (BADR 100 and BADR 101)B-
DRAM 100 or (BADR 100 and BADR 101)B-
DRAM 100 or (BADR 100 and BADR 101)B-

Course 2

N/A

N/A

N/A
ARTH 1##

Min
Grade
N/A
N/A
N/A

Cumulative
GPA
1.6

1.6
1.6
1.6

Min

Grade
DRAM 100 or (BADR 100 and BADR 101)C
DRAM 100 or (BADR 100 and BADR 101)C
DRAM 100 or (BADR 100 and BADR 101)C
DRAM 100 or (BADR 100 and BADR 101)C

Course 1

Course 2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Min
Grade
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



	DRAM

